
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 52 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 10' 52'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 41 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 10' 59'' POLITECNICA 1,231
3 95 MARIA MARTIN ASENJO 11' 37'' ALCALA 3,495
4 19 BEATRIZ CONCA RUZAFA 11' 43'' COMPLUTENSE 4,693
5 149 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 12' 05'' POLITECNICA 6,429
6 4 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 12'' POLITECNICA 7,660
7 34 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 12' 22'' ALCALA 9,000
8 85 FADIA BATTIKHI PRADOS 12' 35'' ALFONSO X 10,429
9 145 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 13' 17'' ALCALA 12,825
10 169 MARIA JOSE MONTES PITA 13' 19'' POLITECNICA 13,891
11 137 CRISTINA MONTES DE LEZCANO-MUJICA 13' 27'' POLITECNICA 15,165
12 130 ANA LIRON DE ROBLES ADSUAR 13' 31'' ALFONSO X 16,297
13 101 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 39'' AUTONOMA 17,561
14 102 ISABEL GONZALEZ YAGUE 13' 58'' POLITECNICA 19,198
15 103 PILAR GARRIDO TEODORO 14' 45'' CARLOS III 21,759
16 36 PAULA GOMEZ PASCUAL 14' 48'' ALCALA 22,858
17 174 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 17' 12'' AUTONOMA 28,660

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 41 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 10' 59'' POLITECNICA
5 149 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 12' 05'' POLITECNICA
6 4 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 12'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 95 MARIA MARTIN ASENJO 11' 37'' ALCALA
7 34 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 12' 22'' ALCALA
9 145 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 13' 17'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 52 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 10' 52'' COMPLUTENSE
2 41 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 10' 59'' POLITECNICA
3 95 MARIA MARTIN ASENJO 11' 37'' ALCALA
4 19 BEATRIZ CONCA RUZAFA 11' 43'' COMPLUTENSE
5 149 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 12' 05'' POLITECNICA
6 4 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 12'' POLITECNICA
7 34 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 12' 22'' ALCALA
8 85 FADIA BATTIKHI PRADOS 12' 35'' ALFONSO X
9 145 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 13' 17'' ALCALA
10 169 MARIA JOSE MONTES PITA 13' 19'' POLITECNICA
11 137 CRISTINA MONTES DE LEZCANO-MUJICA 13' 27'' POLITECNICA
12 130 ANA LIRON DE ROBLES ADSUAR 13' 31'' ALFONSO X
13 101 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 39'' AUTONOMA
14 186 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 13' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES
15 102 ISABEL GONZALEZ YAGUE 13' 58'' POLITECNICA
16 51 CARMEN BLASCO PEDROLA 14' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 5 MARI CARMEN DE LA FUENTE CASTREJON 14' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES
18 103 PILAR GARRIDO TEODORO 14' 45'' CARLOS III
19 36 PAULA GOMEZ PASCUAL 14' 48'' ALCALA
20 88 MARIA DEL PILAR JARA SANTOS 15' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES
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21 35 BELEN ESPINOSA RUIZ 15' 09'' INDEPENDIENTES
22 28 EMILIA PORRAS LOPEZ 15' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES
23 39 CONSUELO HERNANDEZ VILLARREAL 15' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES
24 115 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 16' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES
25 174 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 17' 12'' AUTONOMA
26 157 SARA CASTRO GONZALEZ 19' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES
27 153 CRISTINA CALVO PAREJA 22' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES
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